                                              Telescopio Nazionale Galileo
LRS: Acquisition system (setting and test)
Draft document version 1.0
TNG-TS-LRS-0003
Date:  27-03-2020
Prepared by: Rosario Cosentino
TNG-TS-LRS-0003   2
Change Record

NCOD= numeric code (i.e. 0001)
Example: TNG-MAN-HAN-0001
Table 4 - Document type code
AD  Assumption Document
AN  AN Analysis
COS  Cost Documents (Estimate/CaC/CtC, etc)
DD  Design Description
DP  Data Package
DRD  Document Requirements Description/Definition
DRL  Document Requirements List
DW  Drawing/Diagram
EID  Experiment Interface Document
FI  File (Software/Configuration/Network)
ICD  Interface Control Document
IRD  Interface Requirement Document
ITT  Invitation to Tender
MAN  Manual/User Guide/Handbook
MEM  Memo
MOM  Minutes of Meeting
MOU  Agreement/Memorandum of Understanding
MX  Matrix/Compliance
NCR  Non‐Conformance Report
NOT  Note
OPS  Operations Document
PLN  Plan
TNG-TS-LRS-0003   21
PO  Proposal
PRE  Progress Report/Status Report
RFQ  Request for Quotation
SOW  Statement of Work
TOR  Terms of Reference
TN  Technical Note
TP  Test Procedure/Test Plan
TR  Test Report/Test Result
TS  Test Specification
VC  Verification Control Document
WBS  Work Breakdown Structure
WP  Working Paper
WPD  Work Package Description
TNG-TS-LRS-0003   22
2. Appendix C – Project Element Code (to be completed)
Table 5 – Project element code
BTM Batman
CCD CCD detector/electronic/software
HAN HARPSN
TRK Tracking
LRS Low Resolution Spectrograph for TNG
SRG SARG
TNG-TS-LRS-0003   23
3. Appendix D – List of Acronyms (Example)
BOM  Bill Of Material
CCD   Charge Coupled Device
CDS  Correlated Double Sampling
INAF  Istituto Nazionale di AstroFisica
INFN  Istituto Nazionale di Fisica Nucleare
TBC   To Be Confirmed
TBD   To Be defined
TBF  To be fixed
TNG   Telescopio Nazionale Galileo